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NAME POSITION EXTENSION EMAIL 

Allison Barnes PreK Teacher 755102 allison.barnes@mnps.org 

Elcy Shootes PreK Para Professional   elcy.shootes@mnps.org 

Rachel Witt PreK Teacher 812844 rachel.witt@mnps.org 

Janice Stanley PreK Para Professional   janice.stanley@mnps.org 

Toni Wooten PreK Para Professional   toni.wooten@mnps.org 

Dazarae Miller Kindergarten 755116 dazarae.miller@mnps.org 

Julia Milano Kindergarten 810857 julia.milano@mnps.org 

Carol Bain-Gates 1st Grade 755101 carol.bain@mnps.org 

Kavon Seay 1st Grade 280110 kavon.seay@mnps.org 

Shereka Cawl 2nd Grade 100129 shereka.cawl@mnps.org 

Johonna Garrett 2nd Grade 810827 johonna.garrett@mnps.org 

Jermaine Caruthers 3rd Grade 755104 jermaine.caruthers@mnps.org 

Nicole Glaze 3rd Grade 810854 nicole.glaze@mnps.org 

Angela Moore 4th Grade 755117 angela.moore@mnps.org 

Dr. Nikki Hughes 4th Grade 810842 nikki.hughes@mnps.org 

Blake Higgs P.E. 755110 blake.higgs@mnps.org 

Wendy McDowell Librarian 810849 wendy.mcdowell@mnps.org 

Brian Waldrop Music Teacher 755119 brian.waldrop@mnps.org 

Lydia Wilkens-Reed Strings Teacher 814105 lydia.wilkens-reed@mnps.org 

Erin Windham Dance Teacher 755121 erin.windham@mnps.org 

Emmalee Matlock Art Teacher 755318 emmalee.matlock@mnps.org 

Wanda Hodges Exceptional Ed 755111 wanda.hodges@mnps.org 

Donnita Jones Para Professional K-4   donnita.jones@mnps.org 

Sajini Wiegert Exceptional Ed 705162 sajini.wiegert@mnps.org 

Scharlotte Walden Para Professional K-4   scharlotte.walden@mnps.org 

Valerie Eastwood Exceptional Ed 755109 valerie.eastwood@mnps.org 

Emma Clark GATE 200108 emma.clark2@mnps.org 

Chenier Northern Dean of Instruction 810841 chenier.northern@mnps.org 

Dr. Seliene Bignall Counselor 755311 seliene.bignall@mnps.org 

Jessica Rueckert Instructional Coach 755376 jessica.rueckert@mnps.org 

Victoria Howard English Learners 810837 victoria.howard@mnps.org 
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Dave Cleary CIS Manager 755328 dcleary@cistn.org 

Jocelyn Barton Social Worker 813316 jocelyn.barton@mnps.org 

Karen Smith Cafeteria Manager 921143 karen.smith@mnps.org 

Donna Corlew Secretary Clerk 755301 donna.corlew@mnps.org 

Shatasha James Bookkeeper 755306 shatasha.kinnard@mnps.org 

Dr. Michael Thompson Curriculum Specialist 755377 michael.thompson@mnps.org 

Jon Wren Site Coordinator 755348 jonathan.wren@mnps.org 

Holley Roberts Psychologist 830271 holley.roberts@mnps.org 

Riki Rattner Instructional Specialist 755329 riki.rattner@mnps.org 

Emily Blumenthal Vanderbilt Therapist 755317 emily.blumenthal@mnps.org 

Shawna Otero Speech Therapist 811903 shawna.otero@mnps.org 

Dr. Ricki Gibbs II Principal 755122 ricki.gibbs@mnps.org 

 


